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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 7 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 5 GILLES BEAUCHESNE Gilles Beauchesne 189½ 41 1045 23954 1297 3729
2 6 ALAIN GINGRAS Alain Gingras 173 10 1038 23310 1251 3597
3 4 NORMAND GAULIN Normand Gaulin 171 24 1066 22542 1278 3660
4 1 PIERRE BOURBEAU Peter Bourbeau 169 34 970 23370 1303 3533
5 7 LOUISE ALLAIRE Louise Allaire 162½ 19 1020 23193 1193 3465
6 3 CONRAD ALLAIRE Conrad Allaire 154 27 993 23011 1199 3408
7 8 LOUISE LECUYER Louise Lecuyer 150 23 995 23088 1239 3408
8 2 GABRIEL GAULIN Gabriel Gaulin 118 6 1015 22694 1319 3660

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 LOUISE ALLAIRE 1087 1077 1012 3176 19 <---> ALAIN GINGRAS 1012 1023 1040 3075 10

9-10 PIERRE BOURBEAU 1154 1303 1076 3533 34 <---> NORMAND GAULIN 1089 1157 1113 3359 24
11-12 CONRAD ALLAIRE 1032 1091 1078 3201 27 <---> GABRIEL GAULIN 973 1019 1066 3058 6
13-14 GILLES BEAUCHESN 1156 1290 1254 3700 41 <---> LOUISE LECUYER 1128 1078 1202 3408 23

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  5- 3  2- 8  7- 4  1- 6
Next Week  2- 1  4- 3  6- 5  8- 7

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers

2 Gabriel Gaulin 216 65 14060 300 752
7 Daniel Nault 210 78 16449 279 757
3 Conrad Allaire 199 78 15549 279 735
6 Alain Gingras 193 72 13952 280 724
2 Yvan Brezel 193 78 15101 266 715
8 Jean-Claude Ducas 193 78 15097 279 712
1 Peter Bourbeau 193 78 15085 271 688
4 Yvon Henault 191 69 13194 276 690
5 Benoit Breton 189 78 14754 279 716
4 Alessandro Delgaudio 188 39 7363 245 661
6 Pierre Funk 186 79 14770 237 658
4 Normand Gaulin 186 72 13397 278 706
3 Serge Plouffe 185 48 8897 269 661
6 Eric Filion 184 72 13251 276 671

5 Michel Filion 183 78 14283 258 650
4 Andre Brodeur 179 60 10752 290 709
7 Yvan Roy 175 66 11607 267 660
5 Gilles Beauchesne 173 75 12995 252 620
1 Pierre Vaillancourt 172 78 13441 254 617
8 Yvon Rioux 171 75 12832 232 573
1 Pascal Casale 161 63 10180 217 563
8 Jocelyn Joly 156 57 8945 232 592
2 Mathieu Tremblay 141 27 3811 221 537
6 Alain Laforge 140 81 11356 202 515
3 Francois Dion 132 69 9154 203 495
1 Damien Tremblay 132 36 4758 200 495
2 Alain Fortin 117 78 9137 174 437

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers
2 Sylvie Croteau 193 78 15094 259 710
5 Johanne Houle 181 76 13828 241 683
8 Louise Lecuyer 180 78 14062 259 637
7 Germaine Daraiche 179 81 14578 236 611
4 Gina Henault 172 69 11925 254 625
6 Christine Sarrazin 168 63 10588 230 630
6 Johanne Kiernan 167 61 10240 230 601
8 Mariette Ruel 166 69 11494 241 618
3 Sylvi Jarry 164 78 12842 240 615
7 Nancy Lavoie 163 72 11750 257 608
1 Colette Fournier 161 81 13121 237 598

5 Diane Funk 161 78 12617 228 564
3 Sylvi Deschenes 160 56 9003 221 584
5 Fernande Lyus 158 75 11912 208 577
2 Francine McAvoy 155 72 11183 224 571
3 Sylvi Grignon 153 69 10585 231 568
1 Micheline Duncan 151 78 11827 214 557
4 Nathalie Chapados 150 46 6937 213 541
7 Christiane Cyr 147 72 10600 207 553
7 Louise Allaire 146 81 11882 221 566
8 Francine Prevost 129 81 10481 190 456

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1201 GILLES BEAUCHESNE 3433 GILLES BEAUCHESNE 1303 PIERRE BOURBEAU 3700 GILLES BEAUCHE
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1147 PIERRE BOURBEAU 3167 NORMAND GAULIN 1290 GILLES BEAUCHESNE 3533 PIERRE BOURBEA
1093 NORMAND GAULIN 3065 PIERRE BOURBEAU 1202 LOUISE LECUYER 3408 LOUISE LECUYER
1071 LOUISE LECUYER 3015 LOUISE LECUYER 1157 NORMAND GAULIN 3359 NORMAND GAULI

983 LOUISE ALLAIRE 2864 LOUISE ALLAIRE 1091 CONRAD ALLAIRE 3201 CONRAD ALLAIRE
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 262 Benoit Breton 716 Benoit Breton 300 Benoit Breton 830 Benoit Breton
243 Andre Brodeur 628 Daniel Nault 291 Damien Tremblay 783 Damien Tremblay
240 Daniel Nault 593 Andre Brodeur 290 Andre Brodeur 744 Pierre Vaillancourt
223 Gilles Beauchesne 586 Normand Gaulin 276 Gilles Beauchesne 742 Alain Laforge
223 Normand Gaulin 582 Pierre Vaillancourt 263 Normand Gaulin 734 Andre Brodeur

263 Alain Laforge
263 Mathieu Tremblay

Women 233 Louise Lecuyer 637 Louise Lecuyer 289 Micheline Duncan 775 Louise Lecuyer
223 Johanne Houle 607 Johanne Houle 279 Louise Lecuyer 746 Diane Funk
216 Mariette Ruel 551 Diane Funk 276 Mariette Ruel 739 Johanne Houle
214 Micheline Duncan 541 Gina Henault 272 Diane Funk 733 Micheline Duncan
209 Gina Henault 540 Mariette Ruel 267 Johanne Houle 720 Mariette Ruel

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 1210 NORMAND GAULIN 1208 GILLES BEAUCHESNE 1203 GABRIEL GAULIN
Scratch Series 3462 GILLES BEAUCHESNE 3456 NORMAND GAULIN 3351 ALAIN GINGRAS

Handicap Game 1319 GABRIEL GAULIN 1303 PIERRE BOURBEAU 1297 GILLES BEAUCHESNE
Handicap Series 3729 GILLES BEAUCHESNE 3660 GABRIEL GAULIN 3660 NORMAND GAULIN

Men Scratch Game 300 Gabriel Gaulin 290 Andre Brodeur 280 Alain Gingras
Scratch Series 757 Daniel Nault 752 Gabriel Gaulin 735 Conrad Allaire

Handicap Game 320 Normand Gaulin 318 Benoit Breton 318 Eric Filion
Handicap Series 832 Normand Gaulin 830 Benoit Breton 822 Conrad Allaire

Women Scratch Game 259 Louise Lecuyer 259 Sylvie Croteau 257 Nancy Lavoie
Scratch Series 710 Sylvie Croteau 683 Johanne Houle 637 Louise Lecuyer

Handicap Game 311 Nancy Lavoie 304 Gina Henault 302 Louise Lecuyer
302 Colette Fournier

Handicap Series 821 Johanne Houle 807 Sylvi Jarry 803 Sylvie Croteau

Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - PIERRE BOURBEAU
Damien Tremblay 4758 36 132 167 195 133 495 195 - 129=66 495 - 387=108
Micheline Duncan 11827 78 151 121 214 173 508 214 - 150=64 508 - 450=58
Colette Fournier 13121 81 161 161 184 156 501 184 - 161=23 501 - 483=18
Pascal Casale 10180 63 161 a161 a161 a161 483
Pierre Vaillancourt 13441 78 172 207 197 178 582 207 - 171=36 582 - 513=69
Peter Bourbeau 15085 78 193 181 196 119 496 196 - 194=2 496 - 582=-86
2 - GABRIEL GAULIN
Mathieu Tremblay 3811 27 141 110 138 179 427 179 - 141=38 427 - 423=4
Sylvie Croteau 15094 78 193 186 179 126 491 186 - 194=-8 491 - 582=-91
Alain Fortin 9137 78 117 81 107 102 290 107 - 117=-10 290 - 351=-61
Francine McAvoy 11183 72 155 110 149 164 423 164 - 155=9 423 - 465=-42
Yvan Brezel 15101 78 193 161 121 170 452 170 - 195=-25 452 - 585=-133
Gabriel Gaulin 14060 65 216 a216 a216 a216 648
3 - CONRAD ALLAIRE
Francois Dion 9154 69 132 126 129 120 375 129 - 133=-4 375 - 399=-24
Sylvi Grignon 10585 69 153 155 158 136 449 158 - 153=5 449 - 459=-10
Sylvi Jarry 12842 78 164 136 175 134 445 175 - 165=10 445 - 495=-50
Serge Plouffe 8897 48 185 149 190 182 521 190 - 186=4 521 - 558=-37
Sylvi Deschenes 9003 56 160 a160 a160 a160 480
Conrad Allaire 15549 78 199 178 151 218 547 218 - 200=18 547 - 600=-53
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
4 - NORMAND GAULIN
Gina Henault 11925 69 172 209 192 140 541 209 - 172=37 541 - 516=25
Nathalie Chapados 6937 46 150 122 190 129 441 190 - 151=39 441 - 453=-12
Andre Brodeur 10752 60 179 162 188 243 593 243 - 178=65 593 - 534=59
Normand Gaulin 13397 72 186 204 159 223 586 223 - 185=38 586 - 555=31
Alessandro Delgaudio 7363 39 188 143 167 144 454 167 - 191=-24 454 - 573=-119
Yvon Henault 13194 69 191 185 197 170 552 197 - 191=6 552 - 573=-21
5 - GILLES BEAUCHESNE
Fernande Lyus 11912 75 158 132 171 167 470 171 - 158=13 470 - 474=-4
Michel Filion 14283 78 183 171 153 199 523 199 - 183=16 523 - 549=-26
Diane Funk 12617 78 161 198 207 146 551 207 - 160=47 551 - 480=71
Johanne Houle 13828 76 181 189 195 223 607 223 - 181=42 607 - 543=64
Benoit Breton 14754 78 189 202 252 262 716 262 - 187=75 716 - 561=155
Gilles Beauchesne 12995 75 173 175 223 168 566 223 - 172=51 566 - 516=50
6 - ALAIN GINGRAS
Johanne Kiernan 10240 61 167 a167 a167 a167 501
Christine Sarrazin 10588 63 168 131 139 128 398 139 - 169=-30 398 - 507=-109
Alain Laforge 11356 81 140 136 171 177 484 177 - 139=38 484 - 417=67
Pierre Funk 14770 79 186 192 161 184 537 192 - 187=5 537 - 561=-24
Eric Filion 13251 72 184 130 146 169 445 169 - 185=-16 445 - 555=-110
Alain Gingras 13952 72 193 168 151 127 446 168 - 195=-27 446 - 585=-139
7 - LOUISE ALLAIRE
Christiane Cyr 10600 72 147 125 127 116 368 127 - 148=-21 368 - 444=-76
Germaine Daraiche 14578 81 179 192 190 155 537 192 - 180=12 537 - 540=-3
Nancy Lavoie 11750 72 163 158 175 141 474 175 - 163=12 474 - 489=-15
Yvan Roy 11607 66 175 174 184 136 494 184 - 176=8 494 - 528=-34
Louise Allaire 11882 81 146 143 100 120 363 143 - 147=-4 363 - 441=-78
Daniel Nault 16449 78 210 191 197 240 628 240 - 210=30 628 - 630=-2
8 - LOUISE LECUYER
Francine Prevost 10481 81 129 108 84 129 321 129 - 130=-1 321 - 390=-69
Mariette Ruel 11494 69 166 139 185 216 540 216 - 165=51 540 - 495=45
Yvon Rioux 12832 75 171 188 176 177 541 188 - 170=18 541 - 510=31
Jocelyn Joly 8945 57 156 158 140 116 414 158 - 157=1 414 - 471=-57
Jean-Claude Ducas 15097 78 193 171 179 212 562 212 - 193=19 562 - 579=-17
Louise Lecuyer 14062 78 180 233 183 221 637 233 - 179=54 637 - 537=100

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Ghislain Daraiche 163 62 5406 33 240 565 311 760 0 0
Jocelyn Joly 175 50 0 0 0 0 0 0
Michel Prevost 139 86 3637 26 206 464 293 737 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Nadia Bachir 160 65 3860 24 196 551 245 701 0 0
Johanne Rondeau 175 50 0 0 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Game Scores
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